COVERED

CALIFORNIA

Meeting

Mental Health and Substance Use
Disorder Treatment

Host Participants:

Meeting Agenda

Time

10am-10:10

10:10-10:25

10:25-10:45

10:45-11:05

11:05-11:35

11:35-12:05

12:05-
12:30pm

Time

Webinar Registration:
https://attendee.gotowe

10am-

Dial In

Agenda

Location

1601 Exposition
Blvd.

11/06/19 12:30pm

binar.com/register/1340

Sacramento, CA

758074536223499

Berryessa
Conference Room

Topic

Welcome and Introductions

Covered California Proposed Behavioral Health Expectations for
2022-2024 Refresh

Department of Health Care Services Behavioral Health Initiatives
Opportunities for Alignment
Discussion

California Health and Human Services Agency Behavioral Health
Initiatives

Opportunities for Alignment

Discussion

Behavioral Health Access, Treatment, Monitoring Outcomes and
Integration from a Provider’s Perspective
Discussion

LA Care’s Experience with Behavioral Health Integration and Use
of PHQ-9

o Initiatives, Results and Lessons Learned

o Discussion

Open Discussion
Wrap Up & Next Steps

Pagelof1

Plan Management: James DeBenedetti, Jan Falzarano, Lance Lang, Thai Lee, La Toya Holmes-Green, Margareta
Brandt, Whitney Li
External Affairs: Sarah Vu, Kelly Green

Purpose: Promote engagement and collaboration amongst Covered California, stakeholders and advocates on the
Attachment 7 refresh contract.
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