

Attachment 7 Refresh Workgroup Agenda

Meeting Details

Subject	Date	Time	Dial In	Location
Mental Health and Substance Use Disorder Treatment	11/06/19	10am- 12:30pm	Webinar Registration: https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/1340 758074536223499	1601 Exposition Blvd. Sacramento, CA Berryessa Conference Room

Host Participants:

Plan Management: James DeBenedetti, Jan Falzarano, Lance Lang, Thai Lee, La Toya Holmes-Green, Margareta

Brandt, Whitney Li

External Affairs: Sarah Vu, Kelly Green

Purpose: Promote engagement and collaboration amongst Covered California, stakeholders and advocates on the Attachment 7 refresh contract.

Meeting Agenda

Time	Торіс	Presenter
10am-10:10	Welcome and Introductions	Thai Lee
10:10-10:25	 Covered California Proposed Behavioral Health Expectations for 2022-2024 Refresh 	Margareta Brandt Lance Lang
10:25-10:45	 Department of Health Care Services Behavioral Health Initiatives Opportunities for Alignment Discussion 	Kelly Pfeifer, MD DHCS Deputy Director for Behavioral Health
10:45-11:05	 California Health and Human Services Agency Behavioral Health Initiatives Opportunities for Alignment Discussion 	John Connolly, PhD, MSEd CHHS Deputy Secretary for Behavioral Health
11:05-11:35	 Behavioral Health Access, Treatment, Monitoring Outcomes and Integration from a Provider's Perspective Discussion 	Sara Gavin, LMFT, LPCC Chief Behavioral Health Officer, CommuniCare
11:35-12:05	 LA Care's Experience with Behavioral Health Integration and Use of PHQ-9 Initiatives, Results and Lessons Learned Discussion 	Michael Brodsky, MD, Medical Director, LA Care
12:05- 12:30pm	Open DiscussionWrap Up & Next Steps	All Thai Lee